
Coghlan's Carnival 2013 - Outright Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  event MK  KX AX total
total total total total ranking ranking ranking ranking outright

Entrant vehicle  time time time time points points points points position

 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 215.41 347.68 342.303 905.39 1 2 2 5 1

ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 224.90 327.23 330.335 882.47 4 1 1 6 2

MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 218.54 349.00 349.019 916.56 2 4 4 10 3

PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 222.25 348.24 350.297 920.79 3 3 5 11 4

PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 229.38 356.44 348.904 934.72 8 5 3 16 5

JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 228.70 356.73 359.895 945.33 6 6 10 22 6

CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 228.96 360.73 357.226 946.92 7 7 8 22 7

MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 233.58 362.36 357.343 953.28 9 9 9 27 8

SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 226.42 361.36 369.530 957.31 5 8 14 27 9

ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 238.44 366.61 360.066 965.12 10 12 11 33 10

LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 260.67 365.47 355.699 981.84 19 11 7 37 11

REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 262.58 363.67 350.503 976.75 22 10 6 38 12

BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 242.04 376.50 374.105 992.65 11 13 17 41 13

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 246.44 376.60 371.517 994.56 16 14 15 45 14

DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 246.34 389.98 368.149 1004.47 15 19 13 47 15

TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 242.34 378.55 388.902 1009.79 12 15 25 52 16

CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 244.43 380.09 387.815 1012.34 14 17 23 54 17

PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 242.52 390.32 388.774 1021.61 13 20 24 57 18

ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 266.72 391.68 367.651 1026.05 25 21 12 58 19

HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 255.41 410.32 386.059 1051.79 18 26 22 66 20

RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 272.84 396.96 379.585 1049.39 26 23 19 68 21

ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 265.64 406.71 384.505 1056.86 23 25 20 68 22

SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 288.51 393.40 372.306 1054.22 31 22 16 69 23

ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 275.41 386.45 399.796 1061.66 27 18 27 72 24

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 285.91 404.85 384.837 1075.60 29 24 21 74 25

SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 265.84 411.92 391.720 1069.48 24 27 26 77 26

MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 306.50 398.71 375.150 1080.36 34 34 18 86 27

DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 280.76 431.05 467.025 1178.84 28 29 31 88 28

ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 291.88 435.71 420.867 1148.46 32 30 28 90 29

JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 286.40 447.95 441.788 1176.14 30 31 29 90 30

J1 JUNIORS
BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 261.24 414.10 NA 675.34 20 28 NA -

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 262.44 480.13 NA 742.57 21 32 NA -

NOT CLASSIFIED
NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 253.33 379.55 DNS - 17 16 DNS

JOHN AUSTIN PEUGEOT / MITSUBISHI A/F DNS 358.10 338.051 - - -
HEATH SALTER TOYOTA COROLLA J DNS DNS 436.318 - - -

BRITTNEY HADDON CAMIRA / GEMINI L 302.26 480.70 455.448 1238.41 33 - 30 - -



        Coghlan's Carnival 2013 Class Results
 MK  KX  AX  event MK  KX AX total

total total total total class class class class class

Class A - front whel drive time time time time points points points points position

MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 218.54 349.00 349.019 916.56 1 2 2 5 1

PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 222.25 348.24 350.297 920.79 2 1 3 6 2

PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 229.38 356.44 348.904 934.72 4 3 1 8 3

JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 228.70 356.73 359.895 945.33 3 4 5 12 4

MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 233.58 362.36 357.343 953.28 5 5 4 14 5

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 246.44 376.60 371.517 994.56 9 6 8 23 6

TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 242.34 378.55 388.902 1009.79 6 7 10 23 7

DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 246.34 389.98 368.149 1004.47 8 9 7 24 8

CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 244.43 380.09 387.815 1012.34 7 8 9 24 9

ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 266.72 391.68 367.651 1026.05 10 10 6 26 10

Class F - four wheel drive

ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 224.90 327.23 330.335 882.47 2 1 1 4 1

 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 215.41 347.68 342.303 905.39 1 2 2 5 2

JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EVO A/F DNS 358.10 338.051 - - - - - -
 

Class I - specials

REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 262.58 363.67 350.503 976.75 2 1 1 4 1

ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 238.44 366.61 360.066 965.12 1 2 2 5 2

RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 272.84 396.96 379.585 1049.39 3 3 3 9 3

 

Class J - Juniors  

PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 242.52 390.32 388.774 1021.61 1 3 1 5 1

NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 253.33 379.55 DNS - 2 1 - -

ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 275.41 386.45 399.796 1061.66 3 2 2 7 2

DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 280.76 431.05 467.025 1178.84 4 4 4 12 3

JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 286.40 447.95 441.788 1176.14 5 5 3 13 4

HEATH SALTER TOYOTA COROLLA J DNS DNS 436.318 - - - - - -

Class L - Ladies  

SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 226.42 361.36 369.530 957.31 1 1 1 3 1

BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 242.04 376.50 374.105 992.65 2 2 2 6 2

BRITTNEY HADDON CAMIRA/GEMINI L 302.26 480.70 455.448 1238.41 3 - 3 - - 

Class R - rear wheel drive  

CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 228.96 360.73 357.226 946.92 1 1 2 4 1

LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 260.67 365.47 355.699 981.84 3 3 1 7 2

SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 288.51 393.40 372.306 1054.22 7 3 3 13 3

ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 265.64 406.71 384.505 1056.86 4 6 5 15 4

HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 255.41 410.32 386.059 1051.79 2 7 7 16 5

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 285.91 404.85 384.837 1075.60 6 5 6 17 6

MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 306.50 398.71 375.150 1080.36 9 4 4 17 7

SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 265.84 411.92 391.720 1069.48 5 8 8 21 8

ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 291.88 435.71 420.867 1148.46 8 9 9 26 9

Class J1 - Juniors

BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 261.24 414.10 na 675.34 1 1 na 2 1

AMBROSE HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA J1 349.17 DNS na - 3 3 na

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 262.44 480.13 na 742.57 2 2 na 4 2



Coghlan's Carnival 2013 Motorkhana Results
Outright Positions

outright

entrant vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total position
 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 35.42 27.40 40.25 42.61 27.72 42.01 215.41 1

MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 37.31 25.25 41.35 41.20 28.71 44.72 218.54 2
PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 36.92 27.92 41.96 41.97 28.91 44.57 222.25 3
ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 37.47 31.02 42.55 42.37 27.76 43.73 224.90 4

SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 39.31 28.73 41.02 43.44 29.16 44.76 226.42 5
JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 39.15 27.22 42.18 42.21 30.59 47.35 228.70 6
CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 37.87 27.25 43.23 44.29 30.13 46.19 228.96 7
PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 40.16 27.71 41.59 43.16 29.69 47.07 229.38 8
MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 41.66 29.33 44.44 42.43 30.80 44.92 233.58 9
ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 39.97 29.30 45.15 45.86 30.24 47.92 238.44 10

BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 42.18 31.00 43.86 47.53 31.35 46.12 242.04 11
TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 41.47 30.38 45.28 44.05 31.85 49.31 242.34 12

PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 40.66 30.45 45.38 45.52 31.58 48.93 242.52 13
CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 40.72 30.06 45.42 46.41 31.36 50.46 244.43 14
DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 40.41 29.21 45.56 48.73 31.06 51.37 246.34 15

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 43.82 29.83 46.00 47.62 30.72 48.45 246.44 16
NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 46.93 31.56 46.53 47.18 31.89 49.24 253.33 17

HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 41.58 30.08 46.49 46.37 37.47 53.42 255.41 18
LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 40.31 27.60 67.04 46.15 31.15 48.42 260.67 19
BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 43.8 34.05 49.02 48.18 32.86 53.33 261.24 20

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 44.15 33.35 50.29 49.02 34.92 50.71 262.44 21
REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 63.35 28.63 45.11 48.47 29.66 47.36 262.58 22

ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 46.65 32.14 47.30 50.74 33.32 55.49 265.64 23
SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 49.18 30.38 45.14 52.20 34.98 53.96 265.84 24

ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 39.88 34.43 56.81 46.42 34.00 55.18 266.72 25
RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 50.48 36.37 54.37 46.16 36.14 49.32 272.84 26

ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 47.18 31.15 67.04 47.63 31.85 50.56 275.41 27
DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 49.55 33.05 52.89 53.49 34.02 57.76 280.76 28

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 58.35 37.17 50.91 51.19 33.70 54.59 285.91 29
JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 46.68 33.29 67.04 47.94 33.32 58.13 286.40 30
SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 63.35 32.15 48.70 42.31 35.51 66.49 288.51 31

ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 51.39 36.62 52.70 56.20 37.03 57.94 291.88 32
BRITTNEY HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA L 47.98 31.98 51.00 81.75 33.60 55.95 302.26 33
MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 43.05 36.81 50.76 76.75 40.34 58.79 306.50 34
AMBROSE HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA J1 53.92 49.65 62.04 71.75 39.74 72.07 349.17 35

JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EVO F  



Coghlan's Carnival 2013 Motorkhana Results
Class Positions

class

entrant vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total position

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 37.31 25.25 41.35 41.20 28.71 44.72 218.54 1

PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 36.92 27.92 41.96 41.97 28.91 44.57 222.25 2
JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 39.15 27.22 42.18 42.21 30.59 47.35 228.70 3
PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 40.16 27.71 41.59 43.16 29.69 47.07 229.38 4
MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 41.66 29.33 44.44 42.43 30.80 44.92 233.58 5
TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 41.47 30.38 45.28 44.05 31.85 49.31 242.34 6

CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 40.72 30.06 45.42 46.41 31.36 50.46 244.43 7
DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 40.41 29.21 45.56 48.73 31.06 51.37 246.34 8

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 43.82 29.83 46.00 47.62 30.72 48.45 246.44 9
ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 39.88 34.43 56.81 46.42 34.00 55.18 266.72 10

REAR WHEEL DRIVE
CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 37.87 27.25 43.23 44.29 30.13 46.19 228.96 1
HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 41.58 30.08 46.49 46.37 37.47 53.42 255.41 2
LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 40.31 27.60 67.04 46.15 31.15 48.42 260.67 3

ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 46.65 32.14 47.30 50.74 33.32 55.49 265.64 4
SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 49.18 30.38 45.14 52.20 34.98 53.96 265.84 5

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 58.35 37.17 50.91 51.19 33.70 54.59 285.91 6
SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 63.35 32.15 48.70 42.31 35.51 66.49 288.51 7

ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 51.39 36.62 52.70 56.20 37.03 57.94 291.88 8
MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 43.05 36.81 50.76 76.75 40.34 58.79 306.50 9

FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 35.42 27.40 40.25 42.61 27.72 42.01 215.41 1

ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 37.47 31.02 42.55 42.37 27.76 43.73 224.90 2
SPECIALS

ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 39.97 29.30 45.15 45.86 30.24 47.92 238.44 1
REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 63.35 28.63 45.11 48.47 29.66 47.36 262.58 2

RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 50.48 36.37 54.37 46.16 36.14 49.32 272.84 3
LADIES

SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 39.31 28.73 41.02 43.44 29.16 44.76 226.42 1
BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 42.18 31.00 43.86 47.53 31.35 46.12 242.04 2

BRITTNEY HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA L 47.98 31.98 51.00 81.75 33.60 55.95 302.26 3
JUNIORS 14-17

PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 40.66 30.45 45.38 45.52 31.58 48.93 242.52 1
NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 46.93 31.56 46.53 47.18 31.89 49.24 253.33 2

ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 47.18 31.15 67.04 47.63 31.85 50.56 275.41 3
DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 49.55 33.05 52.89 53.49 34.02 57.76 280.76 4
JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 46.68 33.29 67.04 47.94 33.32 58.13 286.40 5

JUNIORS 12&13
BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 43.8 34.05 49.02 48.18 32.86 53.33 261.24 1

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 44.15 33.35 50.29 49.02 34.92 50.71 262.44 2
AMBROSE HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA J1 53.92 49.65 62.04 71.75 39.74 72.07 349.17 3

DID NOT SCORE
JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EVO F  



 
Coghlan's Carnival 2013 Khanacross Results

Outright Results
outright

no. entrant  vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Total position
23 ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 46.31 52.10 62.88 165.94 327.23 1
22  GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 47.11 55.40 65.27 179.90 347.68 2
5 PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 49.21 56.60 65.37 177.06 348.24 3
2 MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 48.4 58.70 65.16 176.74 349.00 4
8 PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 50.05 58.70 67.13 180.56 356.44 5
4 JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 51.37 58.70 66.34 180.32 356.73 6
14 CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 50.96 57.90 68.27 183.60 360.73 7
30 SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 51.61 56.80 68.18 184.77 361.36 8
1 MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 51.56 56.80 69.74 184.26 362.36 9
27 REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 49.71 59.10 67.72 187.14 363.67 10
19 LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 51.1 59.10 68.85 186.42 365.47 11
26 ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 50.42 58.80 70.96 186.43 366.61 12
29 BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 51.54 62.30 69.94 192.72 376.50 13
6 DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 52.38 61.90 69.78 192.54 376.60 14
9 TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 53.11 61.70 72.22 191.52 378.55 15
32 NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 53.54 59.60 73.11 193.30 379.55 16
10 CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 54.24 62.30 72.55 191.00 380.09 17
33 ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 55.29 62.20 70.32 198.64 386.45 18
7 DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 54.94 64.60 75.12 195.32 389.98 19
34 PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 57.23 61.20 73.82 198.07 390.32 20
3 ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 55.27 63.80 71.77 200.84 391.68 21
12 SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 53.08 64.20 74.10 202.02 393.40 22
25 RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 55.19 62.40 75.17 204.20 396.96 23
18 MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 55.14 67.40 73.37 202.80 398.71 24
11 ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 57.12 68.40 73.76 205.57 404.85 25
16 ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 55.39 66.80 74.45 210.07 406.71 26
20 HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 56.92 62.40 73.88 217.12 410.32 27
15 SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 59.62 70.50 71.41 210.39 411.92 28
36 BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 68.71 63.50 78.39 203.50 414.10 29
31 DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 62.20 67.60 83.15 218.10 431.05 30
17 ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 61.72 66.70 87.90 219.39 435.71 31
35 JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 68.59 65.10 96.88 217.38 447.95 32
38 BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 71.66 72.10 91.88 244.49 480.13 33
39 BRITTNEY HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA L 76.38 77.50 90.92 235.90 480.70 34
24 JOHN AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 A 49.1 58.20 68.44 182.36 358.10  
37 AMBROSE HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA J1 DNS  



 
Coghlan's Carnival 2013 Khanacross Results

Class Results
class

no. entrant  vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Total position
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

5 PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 49.21 56.60 65.37 177.06 348.24 1
2 MATHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 48.4 58.70 65.16 176.74 349.00 2
8 PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 50.05 58.70 67.13 180.56 356.44 3
4 JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 51.37 58.70 66.34 180.32 356.73 4
1 MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 51.56 56.80 69.74 184.26 362.36 5
6 DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 52.38 61.90 69.78 192.54 376.60 6
9 TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 53.11 61.70 72.22 191.52 378.55 7

10 CHRIS STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 54.24 62.30 72.55 191.00 380.09 8
7 DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 54.94 64.60 75.12 195.32 389.98 9
3 ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANCER A 55.27 63.80 71.77 200.84 391.68 10

REAR WHEEL DRIVE
14 CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 50.96 57.90 68.27 183.60 360.73 1
19 LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 51.1 59.10 68.85 186.42 365.47 2
12 SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 53.08 64.20 74.10 202.02 393.40 3
18 MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 55.14 67.40 73.37 202.80 398.71 4
11 ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 57.12 68.40 73.76 205.57 404.85 5
16 ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 55.39 66.80 74.45 210.07 406.71 6
20 HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 56.92 62.40 73.88 217.12 410.32 7
15 SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMODORE R 59.62 70.50 71.41 210.39 411.92 8
17 ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLLA R 61.72 66.70 87.90 219.39 435.71 9

FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
23 ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 46.31 52.10 62.88 165.94 327.23 1
22  GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 47.11 55.40 65.27 179.90 347.68 2
24 JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EVO F 49.1 58.20 68.44 182.36 358.10 3

SPECIALS
27 REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 49.71 59.10 67.72 187.14 363.67 1
26 ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 50.42 58.80 70.96 186.43 366.61 2
25 RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y+ I 55.19 62.40 75.17 204.20 396.96 3

LADIES
30 SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 51.61 56.80 68.18 184.77 361.36 1
29 BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 51.54 62.30 69.94 192.72 376.50 2

JUNIORS 14-17
32 NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 53.54 59.60 73.11 193.30 379.55 1
33 ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 55.29 62.20 70.32 198.64 386.45 2
34 PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 57.23 61.20 73.82 198.07 390.32 3
31 DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 62.20 67.60 83.15 218.10 431.05 4
35 JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 68.59 65.10 96.88 217.38 447.95 5

JUNIORS 12&13
36 BEN OGDEN LEYLAND MINI J1 68.71 63.50 78.39 203.50 414.10 1
38 BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J1 71.66 72.10 91.88 244.49 480.13 2

Did Not Score
39 BRITTNEY HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA L 76.38 77.50 90.92 235.90 480.70
37 AMBROSE HADDON HOLDEN CAMIRA J1 dns



TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
COGS CARNIVAL AUTOCROSS

3/11/2013
Run 5  Hats

330.33523 ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 0 0 84.295 0 83.752 0 82.065 0 82.226 0 1 182.292 0

338.05124 JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EVO F 0 0 84.767 0 83.013 1 81.208 1 81.43 0 2 280.646 1

342.30322 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 0 0 87.718 0 86.918 0 85.263 0 84.914 0 3 385.208 0

348.9048 PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 0 0 91.184 0 88.935 0 85.063 0 87.858 0 4 187.048 0

349.0192 MATTHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 0 0 89.254 0 88.356 0 87.011 0 86.472 0 5 287.18 0

350.2975 PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 0 0 90.256 0 88.413 0 88.585 0 87.17 0 6 386.129 0

350.50327 REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 0 0 90.483 0 88.633 0 87.564 0 86.927 0 7 187.379 0

355.69919 LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 0 0 91.178 0 90.212 0 88.688 0 88.574 0 8 188.225 0

357.22614 CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 0 0 89.652 0 91.216 0 88.773 0 90.142 0 9 288.659 0

357.3431 MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 0 0 92.804 0 89.925 0 89.671 0 89.511 0 10 488.236 0

359.8954 JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 0 0 95.002 0 91.123 0 89.61 0 89.221 0 11 589.941 0

360.06626 ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 0 0 91.86 0 90.883 0 89.748 0 90.438 0 12 288.997 0

367.6513 ANTHONY ATTARD MITSUBISHI LANC A 0 0 94.987 1 94.422 0 90.267 0 91.805 0 13 691.157 0

368.1497 DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 0 0 93.018 0 94.36 1 91.71 0 91.649 0 14 791.772 0

369.5330 SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 0 0 95.121 0 92.053 0 92.829 0 92.32 0 15 192.328 0

371.5176 DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 0 0 95.7 0 93.627 0 90.311 0 94.085 0 16 893.494 0

372.30612 SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 0 0 91.28 0 92.7 0 92.32 1 91.006 0 17 392.659 1

374.10529 BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 0 0 96.159 0 107.951 0 93.197 0 93.827 0 18 290.922 0

375.1518 MATTHEW DAVIES FORD ESCORT R 0 0 93.743 0 93.377 0 92.053 0 91.431 1 19 490.977 1

379.58525 RICHARD JEFFREY DATSUN 120Y+ I 0 0 102.707 0 95.667 0 92.992 1 93.971 0 20 391.955 0

384.50516 ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMO R 0 0 96.599 0 98.267 0 93.608 0 96.031 0 21 5103.532 2

384.83711 ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 0 0 94.42 0 95.194 1 94.712 1 96.16 0 22 694.545 0

386.05920 HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 0 0 99.312 1 95.818 0 94.989 0 95.038 1 23 795.214 0

387.81510 CHRIS  STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL A 0 0 96.705 0 95.707 1 95.972 0 98.983 0 24 996.155 0

388.77434 PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 0 0 103.204 0 96.443 0 97.309 0 97.098 0 25 197.924 0

388.9029 TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 0 0 100.902 0 96.883 0 96.079 0 98.131 0 26 1097.809 0
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TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
COGS CARNIVAL AUTOCROSS

3/11/2013
Run 5  Hats

391.7215 SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMMO R 0 0 101.712 1 94.964 0 94.076 0 95.968 0 27 8115.255 2

399.79633 ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 0 0 103.842 1 99.4 0 102.337 0 99.426 0 28 298.633 0

420.86717 ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROLL R 0 0 109.008 0 106.132 0 106.697 0 104.654 0 29 9103.384 0

436.31836 HEATH SALTER COROLLA J 0 0 119.706 0 111.356 0 111 0 109.934 0 30 3104.028 0

441.78835 JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 0 0 120.278 0 110.378 0 122.801 0 103.873 0 31 4107.259 0

455.44828 BRITTNEY HADDO HOLDEN CAMIRA L 0 0 115.229 0 113.218 0 126.236 0 110.806 0 32 3116.195 0

467.02531 DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 0 0 122.216 0 128.566 0 118.609 0 113.047 0 33 5113.153 0
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

3/11/2013
COGS CARNIVAL AUTOCROSS
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

AFront Wheel Drive

348.9048 PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 0.000 0 0 88.935 0 85.063 0 87.858 0 4 191.184 87.048 0

349.0192 MATTHEW WEBB LEYLAND MINI A 0.000 0 0 88.356 0 87.011 0 86.472 0 5 289.254 87.18 0

350.2975 PAUL HOCKING NISSAN PULSAR A 0.000 0 0 88.413 0 88.585 0 87.17 0 6 390.256 86.129 0

357.3431 MICK GOOSSENS SUZUKI SWIFT A 0.000 0 0 89.925 0 89.671 0 89.511 0 10 492.804 88.236 0

359.8954 JOHN FRY LEYLAND MINI A 0.000 0 0 91.123 0 89.61 0 89.221 0 11 595.002 89.941 0

367.6513 ANTHONY ATTAR MITSUBISHI LAN A 0.000 0 1 94.422 0 90.267 0 91.805 0 13 694.987 91.157 0

368.1497 DAVID JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR A 0.000 0 0 94.36 1 91.71 0 91.649 0 14 793.018 91.772 0

371.5176 DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 0.000 0 0 93.627 0 90.311 0 94.085 0 16 895.7 93.494 0

387.81510 CHRIS  STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCE A 0.000 0 0 95.707 1 95.972 0 98.983 0 24 996.705 96.155 0

388.9029 TIM OGDEN LEYLAND MINI A 0.000 0 0 96.883 0 96.079 0 98.131 0 26 10100.902 97.809 0

FFour Wheel Drive

330.33523 ASH FINDLAY SUBARU WRX F 0.000 0 0 83.752 0 82.065 0 82.226 0 1 184.295 82.292 0

338.05124 JOHN AUSTIN MITSUBISHI EV F 0.000 0 0 83.013 1 81.208 1 81.43 0 2 284.767 80.646 1

342.30322 GREG PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 0.000 0 0 86.918 0 85.263 0 84.914 0 3 387.718 85.208 0

ISpecials

350.50327 REG JOHNSON MITSUBISHI I 0.000 0 0 88.633 0 87.564 0 86.927 0 7 190.483 87.379 0

360.06626 ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 0.000 0 0 90.883 0 89.748 0 90.438 0 12 291.86 88.997 0

379.58525 RICHARD JEFFRE DATSUN 120Y+ I 0.000 0 0 95.667 0 92.992 1 93.971 0 20 3102.707 91.955 0
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

3/11/2013
COGS CARNIVAL AUTOCROSS
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

JJuniors

388.77434 PETER JOWETT NISSAN PULSAR J 0.000 0 0 96.443 0 97.309 0 97.098 0 25 1103.204 97.924 0

399.79633 ZAC GRIFFITH NISSAN PULSAR J 0.000 0 1 99.4 0 102.337 0 99.426 0 28 2103.842 98.633 0

436.31836 HEATH SALTER COROLLA J 0.000 0 0 111.356 0 111 0 109.934 0 30 3119.706 104.028 0

441.78835 JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 0.000 0 0 110.378 0 122.801 0 103.873 0 31 4120.278 107.259 0

467.02531 DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 0.000 0 0 128.566 0 118.609 0 113.047 0 33 5122.216 113.153 0

LLadies

369.53030 SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 0.000 0 0 92.053 0 92.829 0 92.32 0 15 195.121 92.328 0

374.10529 BIANCA AUSTIN PEUGEOT 405 L 0.000 0 0 107.951 0 93.197 0 93.827 0 18 296.159 90.922 0

455.44828 BRITTNEY HADDO HOLDEN CAMIR L 0.000 0 0 113.218 0 126.236 0 110.806 0 32 3115.229 116.195 0

RRear Wheel Drive

355.69919 LEON PEGG HOLDEN GEMINI R 0.000 0 0 90.212 0 88.688 0 88.574 0 8 191.178 88.225 0

357.22614 CHRIS HALL DATSUN 260Z R 0.000 0 0 91.216 0 88.773 0 90.142 0 9 289.652 88.659 0

372.30612 SAM QUICK HOLDEN GEMINI R 0.000 0 0 92.7 0 92.32 1 91.006 0 17 391.28 92.659 1

375.15018 MATTHEW DAVIE FORD ESCORT R 0.000 0 0 93.377 0 92.053 0 91.431 1 19 493.743 90.977 1

384.50516 ARRON SECOMBE HOLDEN COMM R 0.000 0 0 98.267 0 93.608 0 96.031 0 21 596.599 103.532 2

384.83711 ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 0.000 0 0 95.194 1 94.712 1 96.16 0 22 694.42 94.545 0

386.05920 HENK DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 0.000 0 1 95.818 0 94.989 0 95.038 1 23 799.312 95.214 0

391.72015 SCOTT SECOMBE HOLDEN COMM R 0.000 0 1 94.964 0 94.076 0 95.968 0 27 8101.712 115.255 2

420.86717 ANDREW BAYLEY TOYOTA COROL R 0.000 0 0 106.132 0 106.697 0 104.654 0 29 9109.008 103.384 0
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